
POP CULTURE - SYLLABUS #3
Oct. 3-21, 2022

Date Block 2 Block 5 Block 6

Monday, Oct. 3 HW DUE: Heroes & Icons Project
Share projects & reflection

NO CLASS HW DUE: Heroes & Icons Project
Share projects & reflection

Tuesday, Oct. 4 Intro to Rock ‘n’ Roll HW DUE: Heroes & Icons Project
Share projects & reflection

NO CLASS

Wednesday, Oct. 5 NO SCHOOL - YOM KIPPUR

Thursday, Oct. 6 NO CLASS Intro to Rock ‘n’ Roll Intro to Rock ‘n’ Roll

Friday, Oct. 7 Music & memory - Soundtrack to your life Intro to Rock ‘n’ Roll (cont.) Intro to Rock ‘n’ Roll (cont.)

Monday, Oct. 10 NO SCHOOL - INDIGENOUS PEOPLES/COLUMBUS DAY

Tuesday, Oct. 11 Work on soundtrack project Rock & roll’s critics
‘50s teen life in film

Rock & roll’s critics
‘50s teen life in film

Wednesday, Oct. 12 Work on soundtrack project
Intro to Rock ‘n’ Roll (cont.)

Rebel Without a Cause Rebel Without a Cause

Thursday, Oct. 13 NO CLASS Rebel Without a Cause Rebel Without a Cause

Friday, Oct. 14 HW DUE: Soundtrack to your life
Intro to Rock ‘n’ Roll (cont.)

‘50s teen life in film

Finish film & discuss
Music & memory - Soundtrack to your life

Finish film & discuss
Music & memory - Soundtrack to your life

Monday, Oct. 17 Rebel Without a Cause NO CLASS Work on soundtrack project

Tuesday, Oct. 18 Rebel Without a Cause
Finish film & discuss

Work on soundtrack project NO CLASS

Wednesday, Oct. 19 CANCEL CANCEL - finish on project CANCEL - finish on project

Thursday, Oct. 20 NO CLASS HW DUE: Soundtrack to your life
Share projects?

Music of  the 1960s

HW DUE: Soundtrack to your life
Share projects?

Music of  the 1960s

Friday, Oct. 21 Music of  the 1960s Counterculture in pop culture Counterculture in pop culture


